LD0006-03GB Date: 02-12-04
PSU40, PSU80 and PSU150
Power Supplies
A wide programme of compact
and robust industrial power
supplies for motor controllers
that do not have their own
power supply, or as a supple-

Type no.
Out1 Out2 Out2
load cont.
Out2
load short dur.
Out2
Unloaded cont.
Fuse
primary
Fuse
secondary
Possibility
 for 115V
Weight
kg
PSU40-2* 24V/1A 40V 200W 400W 40-33V T 1.6A T 6.3A Yes 2.90
PSU40-4 24V/1A 40V 400W 800W 40-33V T 3.15A T 10A Yes 5.05
PSU80-2*  80V 200W 400W 80-67V T 2A T 4.0A No 2.85
PSU80-4  80V 400W 800W 80-70V T 3.15A T 6.3A Yes 5.00
PSU150-2  150V 200W 400W 162-140V T 1.6A T 3.15A Yes 3.00
PSU150-4  150V 400W 800W 162-140V T 3.15A T 4.0A No 5.35
PSU40-12 4x40V/8A 1200W 2400W 41-34V T 6.3A 4x10A Yes 16.0
JVL Controllers/
Drivers Modules
Recommended Power
Supply